
AEROAD CF SLX | SL EL
R028-01 | R038-01

REVISION 00 |  24.01.2019
      

            

Part Name Qyt.

1 FD-Hanger

5

8

Seat Clamp Set 1SET

9

4

7

2 FD-Hanger Screw 2PCS

3

Canyon#

E205-01
140901

DIN 7991 M4 x 12

RD Hanger No.25 1PC
117069

RD Hanger screws M3x8 3PCS

1PC

E204-01

plastic clip-in cable holder E56-12 1PC100096

6

alloy water bottle screw M5x0.8x20 5PCS122223

140900

10

protection foil C/S 1PC122222 240x39x2511

12

100398 Cable cap BB 1PCE157-13

Assembly battery holder E160-13 1SET100396
screws for battery holder M4x12 2PCSDIN 799110039713

grommet Di2 chain stay E161-13 1PC100395

Di2 Grommet E207-15 1PC103167

9

12

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

TORQUE 4.5Nm

11

12

13


